
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ABERDEEN

HARFORD BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  2.771  2.771ABERDEEN THRUWAY 0.000MD 00022

 0.000  0.140  0.140APG RD 0.000MD 00132

 0.000  0.240  0.240BEARDS HILL RD 0.000MD 00132 A

 0.000  0.856  0.856N PHILADELPHIA BLVD 0.000US 00040

 0.000  0.140  0.140NO NAME 0.000MD 00132 C

 0.000  0.180  0.180OLD POST RD 0.000MD 00132 B

 0.000  1.620  1.620PARADISE RD 0.000MD 00462

 0.000  0.330  0.330POST RD 0.000MD 00132 B

 0.000  2.075  2.075S PHILADELPHIA BLVD 0.000US 00040

 0.000  0.749  0.749SHORT LA 0.000MD 00715

 0.000  1.995  1.995W BELAIR AVE 0.000MD 00132

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  11.096  11.096 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 13
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DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
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 0.033  0.000  0.033BALTIMORE ST 0.000CO 00424

 0.000  0.033  0.033BUSH CHAPEL RD 0.000CO 00334

 0.000  0.046  0.046CENTER FIELD DR 0.000CO 02700

 0.000  0.277  0.277GILBERT RD 0.000CO 00353

 0.000  0.358  0.358LONG DR 0.000CO 02754

 0.000  0.065  0.065OLD ROBIN HOOD RD 0.000CO 00391

 0.000  0.025  0.025ROBIN HOOD RD 0.000CO 00394

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.804  0.837 0.033

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 13
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 0.000  0.420  0.420ABERDEEN AVE 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.120  0.120AGENA DR 0.000MU 00045

 0.000  0.130  0.130ALLENDALE AVE 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY #1 0.000MU 08010

 0.000  0.160  0.160ALLEY #2 0.000MU 08020

 0.000  0.120  0.120ALLEY #3 0.000MU 08030

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY C 0.000MU 09075

 0.000  0.090  0.090ALLEY D 0.000MU 09140

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY D #2 0.000MU 09141

 0.000  0.090  0.090ALLEY F 0.000MU 09160

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEY J 0.000MU 09200

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY K 0.000MU 09220

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY L 0.000MU 09230

 0.000  0.190  0.190ALTON ST 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.103  0.103AMBER WAY 0.000MU 08108

 0.000  0.070  0.070AMBLESIDE LA 0.000MU 00055

 0.000  0.210  0.210ANDREWS RD 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.220  0.220ANGUS DR 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.080  0.080APPLESBY LA 0.000MU 00075

 0.000  0.039  0.039ARNET WAY 0.000MU 08101

 0.000  0.280  0.280AVON DR #2 0.000MU 00081

 0.000  0.280  0.280BAKER ST 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.100  0.100BALATON DR 0.000MU 08105

 0.000  0.060  0.060BALDWIN CIR 0.000MU 00093

 0.000  0.130  0.130BALDWIN LA 0.000MU 00095

 0.000  0.030  0.030BALTIMORE CT 0.000MU 00100

 0.050  0.700  0.750BALTIMORE ST 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.110  0.110BANISTER AVE 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.080  0.080BARKESS CT 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.270  0.270BARNETTE LA 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.100  0.100BATTLE AVE 0.000MU 00145

 0.000  0.080  0.080BEAL DR 0.000MU 00147

 0.000  0.909  0.909BEARDS HILL RD 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.490  0.490BEARDS HILL RD 0.000MU 00155

 0.000  0.410  0.410BEARDS HILL RD 0.000MU 00157

 0.000  0.140  0.140BERKLEY AVE 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.230  0.230BERNICE TERR 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.102  0.102BERTRAM DR 0.000MU 08103

 0.000  0.106  0.106BEVARD CT 0.000MU 01557

 0.000  0.101  0.101BISINI DR 0.000MU 08104

 0.000  0.120  0.120BONNETT ST 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.080  0.080BONNIE DR 0.000MU 00190

 0.040  0.000  0.040BOTTS ALLEY 0.000MU 09040

 0.000  0.230  0.230BOUZARTH LA 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.260  0.260BOWLING LA 0.000MU 00175

 0.000  0.090  0.090BOWMAN ALLEY 0.000MU 09055

 0.000  0.080  0.080BRADY WAY 0.000MU 00210

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 13
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 0.000  0.180  0.180BRANNAN RD 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.170  0.170BRENDA LA 0.000MU 00230

 0.030  0.000  0.030BUCHANAN ALLEY 0.000MU 09060

 0.000  0.300  0.300BUCHANAN LA 0.000MU 00235

 0.000  0.370  0.370BUSH CHAPEL RD 0.000MU 00250

 0.000  0.100  0.100BUSH CHAPEL RD 0.000MU 00251

 0.000  0.150  0.150BY PASS 0.000MU 00260

 0.000  0.050  0.050C ST 0.000MU 00270

 0.000  0.380  0.380CAMBRIDGE AVE 0.000MU 00280

 0.000  0.290  0.290CAROL AVE 0.000MU 00290

 0.000  0.150  0.150CARTER ST 0.000MU 00300

 0.000  0.060  0.060CENTENNIAL LA 0.000MU 00480

 0.000  0.360  0.360CENTER DEEN AVE 0.000MU 00320

 0.000  0.090  0.090CHADSWORTH CT 0.000MU 00324

 0.000  0.560  0.560CHAPEL ALLEY 0.000MU 09080

 0.000  0.110  0.110CHAPEL ALLEY 0.000MU 09082

 0.000  0.220  0.220CHESAPEAKE CT 0.000MU 00330

 0.000  0.250  0.250CHESTNUT ST 0.000MU 00340

 0.000  0.630  0.630CHURCH ALLEY 0.000MU 09120

 0.000  0.070  0.070CHURCH GREEN 0.000MU 00350

 0.000  0.020  0.020CINDY CT 0.000MU 00360

 0.000  0.130  0.130CLAYTON ST 0.000MU 00370

 0.000  0.240  0.240CLOVER ST 0.000MU 00380

 0.000  0.180  0.180COLAINE DR 0.000MU 00390

 0.000  0.100  0.100CONNISTON WAY 0.000MU 00395

 0.000  0.090  0.090COOKE ST 0.000MU 00400

 0.000  0.030  0.030CORALEE CT 0.000MU 00410

 0.000  0.180  0.180CORNELL ST 0.000MU 00420

 0.000  0.170  0.170CORNWALL ST 0.000MU 00425

 0.000  0.200  0.200COURTNEY DR 0.000MU 00426

 0.000  0.110  0.110CRESTMONT DR 0.000MU 00428

 0.000  0.380  0.380CRONIN DR 0.000MU 00429

 0.000  0.360  0.360CUSTIS ST 0.000MU 00430

 0.000  0.320  0.320CUSTIS ST 0.000MU 00432

 0.000  0.150  0.150CYPRESS ALLEY 0.000MU 00771

 0.000  0.040  0.040CYPRESS ALLEY 0.000MU 09130

 0.000  0.040  0.040CYRUS CT 0.000MU 00435

 0.000  0.040  0.040D ST 0.000MU 00440

 0.000  0.290  0.290DARLINGTON AVE 0.000MU 00450

 0.000  0.140  0.140DAWN CT 0.000MU 00455

 0.000  0.130  0.130DEEN ALLEY N 0.000MU 09145

 0.000  0.110  0.110DEEN AVE E 0.000MU 00460

 0.000  0.150  0.150DEEN AVE S 0.000MU 00461

 0.000  0.090  0.090DEEN AVE W 0.000MU 00462

 0.000  0.240  0.240DEFENSE DR 0.000MU 00470

 0.000  0.100  0.100DENNISON WAY 0.000MU 00474

 0.000  0.070  0.070DEVONSHIRE CT 0.000MU 00475

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 13
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 0.000  0.070  0.070DIXON AVE 0.000MU 00490

 0.000  0.160  0.160DORIS CIR 0.000MU 00500

 0.000  0.220  0.220DORSEY ST 0.000MU 00510

 0.000  0.760  0.760E BEL AIR AVE 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.040  0.040EASTGATE RD 0.000MU 00520

 0.000  1.470  1.470EDMUND ST 0.000MU 00530

 0.000  0.060  0.060ELISSA CT 0.000MU 00532

 0.000  0.080  0.080ELIZABETH CT 0.000MU 00535

 0.000  0.140  0.140ELM ST 0.000MU 00540

 0.000  0.100  0.100ELMHURST ST 0.000MU 00545

 0.000  0.050  0.050EMERSON ST 0.000MU 00550

 0.000  0.040  0.040EMMIT AVE 0.000MU 00560

 0.000  0.130  0.130ENGLE AVE 0.000MU 00570

 0.000  0.720  0.720EVERIST DR 0.000MU 00575

 0.000  0.020  0.020F ST 0.000MU 00580

 0.000  0.330  0.330FALCON LA 0.000MU 08107

 0.000  0.380  0.380FARM RD 0.000MU 00587

 0.000  0.060  0.060FEARLESS CT 0.000MU 01600

 0.000  0.150  0.150FERNDALE RD 0.000MU 00600

 0.000  0.080  0.080FIRST ST 0.000MU 00610

 0.000  0.050  0.050FORD ST 0.000MU 00620

 0.000  0.180  0.180FRANKLIN ST 0.000MU 00630

 0.000  0.170  0.170GEMINI CT 0.000MU 00633

 0.000  0.170  0.170GILES LA 0.000MU 00635

 0.000  0.040  0.040GLADE AVE 0.000MU 00640

 0.000  0.590  0.590GRACEFORD DR 0.000MU 00650

 0.000  0.180  0.180GRANT ST 0.000MU 00660

 0.000  0.430  0.430GRASMERE DR 0.000MU 00665

 0.000  0.150  0.150GRASMERE LA 0.000MU 00666

 0.000  0.090  0.090GRAYSLAKE WAY 0.000MU 00667

 0.000  0.080  0.080GREAT OAKS DR 0.000MU 00670

 0.000  0.210  0.210GREEN BIRD LA 0.000MU 00685

 0.000  0.150  0.150GREENE AVE 0.000MU 00680

 0.000  0.080  0.080GROVE ST 0.000MU 00690

 0.000  0.240  0.240GUNNISON DR 0.000MU 00700

 0.000  0.050  0.050HAMILTON PL 0.000MU 00710

 0.000  0.210  0.210HANOVER ST 0.000MU 00715

 0.000  0.090  0.090HANWAY LA 0.000MU 00717

 0.000  0.200  0.200HARDEES DR 0.000MU 00718

 0.000  0.050  0.050HARFORD ST 0.000MU 00721

 0.000  0.120  0.120HARLAN AVE 0.000MU 00725

 0.000  0.150  0.150HEMLOCK LA 0.000MU 00730

 0.000  0.190  0.190HENRIETTA ALLEY 0.000MU 09180

 0.000  0.150  0.150HENRIETTA LA 0.000MU 09182

 0.000  0.030  0.030HICKORY CIR 0.000MU 00740

 0.000  0.190  0.190HICKORY DR 0.000MU 00745

 0.000  0.060  0.060HICKORY DR 0.000MU 00746

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 13
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 0.000  0.550  0.550HILLCREST DR 0.000MU 00750

 0.000  0.180  0.180HILLMAN CT 0.000MU 00755

 0.000  0.200  0.200HOLIDAY DR 0.000MU 00760

 0.030  0.340  0.370HOLLOWAY LA 0.000MU 00765

 0.000  0.080  0.080HOLLY CIR 0.000MU 00767

 0.000  0.080  0.080HOLLY CIR 0.000MU 00768

 0.000  0.200  0.200HOLLY DR 0.000MU 00769

 0.000  0.170  0.170HOWARD ST 0.000MU 00770

 0.000  0.470  0.470JAMES AVE 0.000MU 00780

 0.000  0.160  0.160JENNIFER LA 0.000MU 00790

 0.000  0.040  0.040JONES ALLEY 0.000MU 09210

 0.000  0.090  0.090JOYCE CT 0.000MU 00795

 0.000  0.020  0.020KELTON CT 0.000MU 00800

 0.000  0.265  0.265KENDRICK DR 0.000MU 01551

 0.000  0.050  0.050KRAUSE CT 0.000MU 00805

 0.000  0.270  0.270KRETLOW DR 0.000MU 00807

 0.000  0.160  0.160LAUREL LA 0.000MU 00810

 0.000  0.830  0.830LAW ST 0.000MU 00820

 0.000  0.410  0.410LIBERTY ST 0.000MU 00830

 0.000  0.090  0.090LINCOLN AVE 0.000MU 00840

 0.000  0.060  0.060LOCUST LA 0.000MU 00845

 0.000  0.422  0.422LONG DR 0.000MU 00001

 0.000  0.120  0.120LORRAINE ST 0.000MU 00850

 0.000  0.030  0.030MANOR CT 0.000MU 00866

 0.000  0.320  0.320MANOR RD 0.000MU 00865

 0.000  0.050  0.050MAPLE ST 0.000MU 00870

 0.000  0.240  0.240MARIAN DR 0.000MU 00875

 0.000  0.140  0.140MARJORIE LA 0.000MU 00880

 0.000  0.470  0.470MARKET ST 0.000MU 00890

 0.000  0.330  0.330MARKET ST 0.000MU 00891

 0.000  0.450  0.450MAXA RD 0.000MU 00900

 0.000  0.050  0.050MEEKS DR 0.000MU 00905

 0.000  0.270  0.270MICHAEL LA 0.000MU 00920

 0.000  0.707  0.707MIDDELTON RD 0.000MU 00930

 0.000  0.123  0.123MIDDLETON LN 0.000MU 01555

 0.000  0.110  0.110MITCHELL AVE 0.000MU 00940

 0.000  0.210  0.210MORGAN LA 0.000MU 00950

 0.000  0.070  0.070MORNING DOVE CT 0.000MU 00955

 0.000  0.300  0.300MOYER DR 0.000MU 00980

 0.000  0.970  0.970MT ROYAL AVE 0.000MU 00960

 0.000  0.130  0.130NEW COUNTY RD 0.000MU 00990

 0.000  0.150  0.150NORMAN AVE 0.000MU 01000

 0.080  0.250  0.330NORTHEAST RD 0.000MU 00035

 0.000  0.280  0.280NORTHEAST RD 0.000MU 01010

 0.000  0.101  0.101NORTHERN LIGHTS DR 0.000MU 08106

 0.000  0.290  0.290NORTHGATE RD 0.000MU 01020

 0.000  0.110  0.110NOTTINGHAM DR 0.000MU 01025

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 13
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 0.000  0.020  0.020OAK CT 0.000MU 01030

 0.000  0.240  0.240OAK ST 0.000MU 01040

 0.000  0.040  0.040OHIO CT 0.000MU 01045

 0.000  1.540  1.540OLD PHILADELPHIA RD 0.000MU 01050

 0.000  0.740  0.740OLD POST RD 0.000MU 01130

 0.000  0.270  0.270OLD ROBIN HOOD RD 0.000MU 01055

 0.000  0.190  0.190OSBORN RD 0.000MU 01060

 0.000  0.150  0.150OSBORNE ALLEY 0.000MU 09270

 0.000  0.390  0.390OXFORD AVE 0.000MU 01065

 0.000  0.060  0.060PALM ST 0.000MU 01070

 0.000  0.890  0.890PARKE ST 0.000MU 01080

 0.000  0.130  0.130PAUL DR 0.000MU 01085

 0.000  0.180  0.180PEGASUS WAY 0.000MU 01558

 0.000  0.100  0.100PENRITH WAY 0.000MU 01087

 0.000  0.160  0.160PHEASANT LA 0.000MU 01088

 0.000  0.040  0.040PIERCE ST 0.000MU 01090

 0.000  0.250  0.250PINE ST 0.000MU 01100

 0.000  0.090  0.090PINEHURST ST 0.000MU 01105

 0.000  0.040  0.040PLANT ENT DR 0.000MU 01107

 0.000  0.560  0.560PLATER ST 0.000MU 01110

 0.000  0.450  0.450PLATER ST #2 0.000MU 01112

 0.000  0.040  0.040PLEASANTWIND CT 0.000MU 01115

 0.000  0.200  0.200PLEASANTWIND DR 0.000MU 01120

 0.000  0.185  0.185POLK ST 0.000MU 01601

 0.000  0.200  0.200POPLAR ALLEY 0.000MU 09280

 0.000  0.370  0.370POPLAR ALLEY 0.000MU 09282

 0.000  0.100  0.100POST ALLEY 0.000MU 09290

 0.000  0.200  0.200PRITCHARD AVE 0.000MU 01140

 0.000  0.090  0.090PUMP STATION RD 0.000MU 01145

 0.000  0.090  0.090QUAIL ALLEY 0.000MU 09295

 0.000  0.190  0.190RABBIT RUN LA 0.000MU 00910

 0.000  0.170  0.170RAILBIRD ALLEY 0.000MU 09300

 0.000  0.070  0.070RAND ST 0.000MU 01150

 0.000  0.090  0.090RAY AVE 0.000MU 01155

 0.000  0.090  0.090RAYMOND AVE 0.000MU 01160

 0.000  0.160  0.160RED ROBIN ALLEY 0.000MU 09310

 0.000  0.040  0.040REEDBIRD LA 0.000MU 01165

 0.000  0.210  0.210RIGDON RD 0.000MU 01170

 0.000  0.030  0.030ROBBIE CT 0.000MU 01180

 0.000  0.020  0.020ROBERTS CT 0.000MU 01190

 0.000  0.190  0.190ROBERTS WAY 0.000MU 01200

 0.000  0.360  0.360ROBERTS WAY 0.000MU 01201

 0.000  0.330  0.330ROBINSON AVE 0.000MU 01210

 0.000  0.320  0.320ROCK GLENN BLVD 0.000MU 01225

 0.000  0.380  0.380ROCK GLENN RD 0.000MU 01226

 0.000  0.040  0.040ROCK RD 0.000MU 01220

 0.000  1.240  1.240ROGERS ST 0.000MU 01230

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 7 of 13
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 0.000  0.170  0.170ROOSEVELT AVE 0.000MU 01240

 0.000  0.140  0.140ROWE DR 0.000MU 01250

 0.000  0.080  0.080ROYAL TERR 0.000MU 01260

 0.000  0.230  0.230RUBY DR 0.000MU 01270

 0.000  0.050  0.050RYLAND RD 0.000MU 01275

 0.000  0.300  0.300S PHILADELPHIA BLVD 0.000MU 01410

 0.000  0.120  0.120SADLER ST 0.000MU 01280

 0.000  0.100  0.100SATURN DR 0.000MU 01559

 0.000  0.070  0.070SCHEMECHEL ST 0.000MU 01290

 0.000  0.190  0.190SCHOFIELD RD 0.000MU 01295

 0.000  0.120  0.120SECOND ST 0.000MU 01300

 0.000  0.080  0.080SERVICE RD 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.250  0.250SHIRLEY DR 0.000MU 01310

 0.000  0.160  0.160SMITH AVE 0.000MU 01320

 0.000  0.280  0.280SOUTH DR 0.000MU 01340

 0.000  0.160  0.160SOUTHERN LIGHTS DR 0.000MU 08102

 0.000  0.230  0.230SOUTHGATE RD 0.000MU 01350

 0.000  0.085  0.085ST ANDREW CT 0.000MU 01554

 0.000  0.150  0.150ST JUSTIN DR 0.000MU 01552

 0.000  0.064  0.064ST MATTHEW CT 0.000MU 01553

 0.000  0.070  0.070STEVENS ALLEY 0.000MU 09320

 0.000  0.360  0.360STEVENS ROUND RD 0.000MU 01355

 0.000  0.310  0.310STRATFORD AVE 0.000MU 01357

 0.000  0.080  0.080SUNNYSIDE DR 0.000MU 01360

 0.000  0.450  0.450SWAN ST 0.000MU 01370

 0.000  0.330  0.330TAFT ST 0.000MU 01380

 0.000  0.032  0.032TAFT ST 0.000MU 08111

 0.000  0.090  0.090THIRD ST 0.000MU 01390

 0.000  0.160  0.160TITAN TERR 0.000MU 01391

 0.000  0.069  0.069TRUMAN ST 0.000MU 08110

 0.000  0.083  0.083TURKANA CIR 0.000MU 08109

 0.000  0.280  0.280UNION ST 0.000MU 01395

 0.000  0.110  0.110VALLEY RD 0.000MU 01420

 0.000  0.180  0.180VICTORY ST 0.000MU 01430

 0.000  0.700  0.700WALKER ST 0.000MU 01440

 0.000  0.160  0.160WALNUT ALLEY 0.000MU 09330

 0.000  0.060  0.060WALNUT LA 0.000MU 01445

 0.000  0.370  0.370WARREN ST 0.000MU 01450

 0.000  0.220  0.220WARWICK RD 0.000MU 01455

 0.000  0.200  0.200WASHINGTON ST 0.000MU 01460

 0.000  0.260  0.260WEBB ST 0.000MU 01470

 0.000  0.160  0.160WESTGATE RD 0.000MU 01490

 0.000  0.090  0.090WESTWOOD DR 0.000MU 01495

 0.000  0.180  0.180WILLIAM POWELL CT 0.000MU 01503

 0.000  0.070  0.070WILLIAMS ST 0.000MU 01500

 0.000  0.040  0.040WILMER CT 0.000MU 01505

 0.000  0.060  0.060WILSON AVE 0.000MU 01510

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 8 of 13



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ABERDEEN

HARFORD BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.440  0.440WINDEMERE DR 0.000MU 01520

 0.000  0.450  0.450WINDSONG DR 0.000MU 01525

 0.000  0.040  0.040WINDSONG DR 0.000MU 01543

 0.000  0.310  0.310WOODCREST DR 0.000MU 01540

 0.000  0.080  0.080WOODEDGE GARTH 0.000MU 01530

 0.000  0.170  0.170WOODLAND GREEN CT 0.000MU 01535

 0.000  0.300  0.300WOODLAND GREEN WAY 0.000MU 01556

 0.000  0.160  0.160WREN LA 0.000MU 01544

 0.000  0.020  0.020WYE CT 0.000MU 01545

 0.000  0.170  0.170WYE DR 0.000MU 01547

 0.000  0.170  0.170WYN MAR AVE 0.000MU 01550

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  59.736  59.966 0.230

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 9 of 13



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ABERDEEN

HARFORD BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.105  0.105ACCESS RD 0.000OP 01659

 0.000  0.086  0.086ACCESS RD 0.000OP 01660

 0.000  0.049  0.049APACHE DR 0.000OP 00330

 0.000  0.030  0.030CREE AVE 0.000OP 00331

 0.000  0.060  0.060E AZTEC ST 0.000OP 00327

 0.000  0.060  0.060E INCA ST 0.000OP 00329

 0.000  0.130  0.130HAWKINS DR 0.000OP 01608

 0.000  0.034  0.034HOPI AVE 0.000OP 01802

 0.000  0.098  0.098KINSEY AVE 0.000OP 00333

 0.000  0.290  0.290LEWIS DR 0.000OP 01606

 0.000  0.300  0.300MICHAEL ST 0.000OP 01604

 0.050  0.000  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00375

 0.000  0.040  0.040PINE ST 0.000OP 01748

 0.000  0.020  0.020PINE ST 0.000OP 01805

 0.000  0.050  0.050PINE ST #2 0.000OP 01747

 0.000  0.230  0.230REEDBIRD LA 0.000OP 01583

 0.000  0.192  0.192RESEARCH BLVD 0.000OP 01827

 0.000  0.120  0.120RIDDLE RD 0.000OP 01609

 0.000  0.420  0.420VALLEY BOTTOM RD 0.000OP 01607

 0.000  0.206  0.206W AZTEC ST 0.000OP 00328

 0.000  0.240  0.240W INCA ST 0.000OP 01801

 0.000  0.250  0.250WOOD RD 0.000OP 01605

 0.000  0.030  0.030YUMA AVE 0.000OP 00365

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  3.040  3.090 0.050

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 10 of 13



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ABERDEEN

HARFORD BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.348  0.348J F K MEMORIAL HWY 0.000IS 00095

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Toll Authority 0.000  0.348  0.348 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 11 of 13



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ABERDEEN

HARFORD BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.256  0.256APG RD 0.000GV 00001

 0.000  0.170  0.170APG RD 0.000GV 08037

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Military Resv/Corp of Eng 0.000  0.426  0.426 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 12 of 13



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ABERDEEN

HARFORD BY ROAD NAME

 75.450 0.313Total All Miles ABERDEEN  75.7630.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 13 of 13



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BEL AIR

HARFORD BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.500  0.500BALTIMORE PIKE 0.000US 00001 BU

 0.000  0.577  0.577BELAIR RD 0.000US 00001 BU

 0.000  0.350  0.350BROADWAY 0.000US 00001 BU

 0.000  0.567  0.567CHURCHVILLE RD 0.000MD 00022

 0.000  0.180  0.180CHURCHVILLE RD 0.000MD 00922 E

 0.000  0.380  0.380FULFORD AVE 0.000MD 00022

 0.000  0.060  0.060HAYS ST 0.000MD 00922 E

 0.000  0.370  0.370HICKORY AVE 0.000US 00001 BU

 0.000  0.500  0.500N MAIN ST 0.000MD 00924

 0.000  0.380  0.380ROCK SPRING RD 0.000MD 00924

 0.000  0.870  0.870S MAIN ST 0.000MD 00924

 0.000  0.903  0.903VIETNAM VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY 0.000MD 00024

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  5.637  5.637 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 8



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BEL AIR

HARFORD BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.414  0.414E MACPHAIL RD 0.000CO 00241

 0.000  0.262  0.262MOORES MILL RD 0.000CO 01036

 0.000  0.200  0.200N TOLLGATE RD 0.000CO 01996

 0.000  0.230  0.230VALE RD 0.000CO 01580

 0.000  0.130  0.130W MACPHAIL RD 0.000CO 02723

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  1.236  1.236 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 8



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BEL AIR

HARFORD BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.060  0.060A RD 0.000MU 00009

 0.000  0.030  0.030AEGIS ALLEY 0.000MU 09010

 0.000  0.150  0.150ALICE ANNE ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.070  0.070AMES UMC WAY 0.000MU 00017

 0.000  0.200  0.200ARCHER ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.030  0.030ARDMORE WAY 0.000MU 00025

 0.000  0.120  0.120ASH ALLEY 0.000MU 09020

 0.000  0.070  0.070BAILEY LA 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.240  0.240BEDFORD RD 0.000MU 00055

 0.000  0.040  0.040BENJAMIN CT 0.000MU 00057

 0.000  0.360  0.360BENJAMIN RD 0.000MU 00056

 0.000  0.180  0.180BLUM CT 0.000MU 00058

 0.000  0.660  0.660BOULTON ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.520  0.520BROADWAY 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.150  0.150BROOK HILL CT 0.000MU 00869

 0.000  0.210  0.210BROOKS RD 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.090  0.090BURNS ALLEY 0.000MU 09040

 0.000  0.040  0.040BURNS ALLEY #2 0.000MU 09041

 0.000  0.070  0.070CALVIN PL 0.000MU 00091

 0.000  0.040  0.040CARL TERR 0.000MU 00094

 0.000  0.060  0.060CATHERINE CT 0.000MU 00098

 0.000  0.240  0.240CATHERINE ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.140  0.140CEDAR ALLEY 0.000MU 09050

 0.000  0.070  0.070CESKY PL 0.000MU 00103

 0.000  0.110  0.110CHESWOLD CT 0.000MU 00105

 0.000  0.170  0.170CHOICE ST 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.030  0.030CLAIRIDGE CT 0.000MU 00114

 0.000  0.090  0.090CLARA TERR 0.000MU 00115

 0.000  0.170  0.170COMER SQUARE 0.000MU 00126

 0.000  0.560  0.560COURTLAND PL 0.000MU 00145

 0.000  0.170  0.170COURTLAND ST 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.060  0.060CRESSY PKWY 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.210  0.210CRESSY RD 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.040  0.040CROCKER DR 0.000MU 00168

 0.000  0.200  0.200CROCKER ST 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.100  0.100DALLAM AVE 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.030  0.030DANIEL CT 0.000MU 00195

 0.000  0.220  0.220DEERBROOK RD 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.120  0.120DORA PL 0.000MU 00196

 0.000  0.240  0.240DORSEY RD 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.030  0.030DUBLIN CT 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.120  0.120DUBLIN WAY 0.000MU 00230

 0.000  0.260  0.260E GORDON ST 0.000MU 00331

 0.000  0.170  0.170E LEE ST 0.000MU 00500

 0.000  0.100  0.100EASTERN ALLEY 0.000MU 09060

 0.000  0.190  0.190EASTERN AVE 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.070  0.070EDGEHILL CT 0.000MU 00245

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 8



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BEL AIR

HARFORD BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.240  0.240EDGEHILL DR 0.000MU 00246

 0.000  0.090  0.090EDINSHALL TR 0.000MU 00247

 0.000  0.210  0.210ELLENDALE ST 0.000MU 00250

 0.000  0.110  0.110ELLENDALE ST 0.000MU 00260

 0.000  0.030  0.030ENGLISH MANOR LA 0.000MU 00265

 0.000  0.160  0.160EWING ST 0.000MU 00270

 0.000  0.030  0.030FAULKNER CT 0.000MU 00275

 0.000  0.070  0.070FIREHOUSE ALLEY 0.000MU 09070

 0.000  0.270  0.270FOXCROFT DR 0.000MU 00280

 0.000  0.070  0.070FRANCIS AVE 0.000MU 00285

 0.000  0.260  0.260FRANKLIN ST 0.000MU 00290

 0.000  0.340  0.340GATEWAY DR 0.000MU 00300

 0.000  0.230  0.230GEORGE ST 0.000MU 00310

 0.000  0.430  0.430GILES ST 0.000MU 00320

 0.000  0.040  0.040GRAYSON CT 0.000MU 00336

 0.000  0.110  0.110GRAYSON SQUARE 0.000MU 00335

 0.000  0.110  0.110GROSVENOR DR 0.000MU 00338

 0.000  0.520  0.520HALL ST 0.000MU 00340

 0.000  0.140  0.140HARLAN ST 0.000MU 00350

 0.000  0.060  0.060HAWLEY CT 0.000MU 00354

 0.000  0.030  0.030HAYDEN CT EAST 0.000MU 00356

 0.000  0.090  0.090HAYDEN CT WEST 0.000MU 00357

 0.000  0.230  0.230HAYDEN WAY 0.000MU 00355

 0.000  0.260  0.260HAYS ST 0.000MU 00360

 0.000  0.030  0.030HEIGHE ST W 0.000MU 00370

 0.000  0.290  0.290HEMINGWAY DR 0.000MU 00375

 0.000  0.530  0.530HICKORY AVE 0.000MU 00385

 0.000  0.120  0.120HOMESTEAD ST 0.000MU 00390

 0.000  0.230  0.230HOWARD ST 0.000MU 00400

 0.000  0.180  0.180HUNTER DR 0.000MU 00410

 0.000  0.040  0.040IDLEWILDE CT 0.000MU 00425

 0.000  0.960  0.960IDLEWILDE RD 0.000MU 00420

 0.000  0.130  0.130IDLEWILDE ST 0.000MU 00421

 0.000  0.090  0.090IRISH RD 0.000MU 00430

 0.000  0.710  0.710JACKSON BLVD 0.000MU 00440

 0.000  0.080  0.080JESSIE CT 0.000MU 00445

 0.000  0.050  0.050JOHNSON ALLEY 0.000MU 09080

 0.000  0.460  0.460KELLY AVE 0.000MU 00460

 0.000  0.060  0.060KELLY AVE 0.000MU 00465

 0.000  0.080  0.080KENMORE AVE 0.000MU 00470

 0.000  0.110  0.110LANGFORD PL 0.000MU 00480

 0.000  0.040  0.040LAROSA ST N 0.000MU 00490

 0.000  0.680  0.680LEE WAY 0.000MU 00510

 0.000  0.080  0.080LESTER WAY 0.000MU 00450

 0.000  0.040  0.040LIDA PL 0.000MU 00515

 0.000  1.040  1.040LINWOOD AVE 0.000MU 00520

 0.000  0.110  0.110LINWOOD CT 0.000MU 00530

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 8



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BEL AIR

HARFORD BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.050  0.050LINWOOD GARTH 0.000MU 00540

 0.000  0.110  0.110LOCH DOON TR 0.000MU 00545

 0.000  0.120  0.120MA AND PA RD 0.000MU 00867

 0.000  0.350  0.350MAITLAND ST 0.000MU 00550

 0.000  0.530  0.530MAJORS CHOICE DR 0.000MU 00555

 0.000  0.040  0.040MALKUS WAY 0.000MU 00556

 0.000  0.180  0.180MAPLE VIEW DR 0.000MU 00560

 0.000  0.500  0.500MARKETPLACE DR 0.000MU 00565

 0.000  0.080  0.080MAST ALLEY 0.000MU 09090

 0.000  0.070  0.070MAST ST N 0.000MU 00570

 0.000  0.170  0.170MAULSBY AVE 0.000MU 00580

 0.000  0.090  0.090MAXWELL PL 0.000MU 00585

 0.000  0.310  0.310MCCORMICK ST 0.000MU 00590

 0.000  0.190  0.190MIDDLE ALLEY 0.000MU 09100

 0.000  0.660  0.660MOORES MILL RD 0.000MU 00595

 0.000  0.300  0.300N ATWOOD RD 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.220  0.220N REED ST 0.000MU 00651

 0.000  0.070  0.070NICHOLS ST W 0.000MU 00600

 0.000  0.050  0.050NO NAME 0.000MU 00863

 0.000  0.050  0.050OAK GROVE CT NORTH 0.000MU 00601

 0.000  0.070  0.070OFFICE ST 0.000MU 00605

 0.000  0.080  0.080OLD ORCHARD ALLEY 0.000MU 09110

 0.000  0.180  0.180OLD ORCHARD RD 0.000MU 00620

 0.000  0.140  0.140ORLEY PL 0.000MU 00621

 0.000  0.090  0.090OVERBROOK DR 0.000MU 00625

 0.000  0.500  0.500PENNSYLVANIA AVE 0.000MU 00630

 0.000  0.100  0.100PEQUOT DR 0.000MU 00631

 0.000  0.040  0.040PINE ALLEY 0.000MU 09120

 0.000  0.040  0.040POPLAR GROVE PL 0.000MU 00635

 0.000  0.120  0.120POWELL AVE 0.000MU 00640

 0.000  0.130  0.130RASPBERRY HILL CT 0.000MU 00870

 0.000  0.160  0.160REEDY CIR 0.000MU 00645

 0.000  0.090  0.090RICHARDSON ALLEY 0.000MU 09130

 0.000  0.090  0.090RICHARDSON ST 0.000MU 00660

 0.000  0.200  0.200RIDGEWOOD RD 0.000MU 00670

 0.000  0.100  0.100ROBINSON ALLEY 0.000MU 09140

 0.000  0.130  0.130ROBINSON ST 0.000MU 00680

 0.000  0.310  0.310ROLAND AVE 0.000MU 00690

 0.000  0.160  0.160ROLAND PL 0.000MU 00692

 0.000  0.840  0.840S ATWOOD RD 0.000MU 00031

 0.000  0.260  0.260S BARNES ST 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.200  0.200S REED ST 0.000MU 00650

 0.000  1.050  1.050SHAMROCK RD 0.000MU 00700

 0.000  0.380  0.380SHAMROCK RD 0.000MU 00702

 0.000  0.090  0.090SHANNON DR 0.000MU 00710

 0.000  0.050  0.050SHAW ST 0.000MU 00720

 0.000  0.030  0.030STONELEIGH CT 0.000MU 00730

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 8



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BEL AIR

HARFORD BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.040  0.040STONELEIGH PL 0.000MU 00740

 0.000  0.210  0.210STONELEIGH RD 0.000MU 00750

 0.000  0.460  0.460THOMAS ST 0.000MU 00760

 0.000  0.050  0.050TOWNSEND LA 0.000MU 00775

 0.000  0.160  0.160TROUT DALE CT 0.000MU 00766

 0.000  0.320  0.320TROUT DALE TERR 0.000MU 00768

 0.000  0.060  0.060TROUTDALE PL 0.000MU 00767

 0.000  0.040  0.040VILLAGE CT 0.000MU 00868

 0.000  0.230  0.230W BROADWAY 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.390  0.390W GORDON ST 0.000MU 00330

 0.000  0.060  0.060W LEE ST 0.000MU 00505

 0.000  0.390  0.390W MACPHAIL RD 0.000MU 00546

 0.000  0.120  0.120WALLACE ST 0.000MU 00780

 0.000  0.090  0.090WEBSTER ST 0.000MU 00791

 0.000  0.110  0.110WEBSTER ST E 0.000MU 00790

 0.000  0.090  0.090WELLINGTON CT 0.000MU 00795

 0.000  0.160  0.160WENDLEWOOD DR 0.000MU 00800

 0.000  0.100  0.100WESTERN ALLEY 0.000MU 09150

 0.000  0.550  0.550WILLIAMS ST 0.000MU 00810

 0.000  0.170  0.170WILSON ST 0.000MU 00820

 0.000  0.110  0.110WINDING ALLEY 0.000MU 09160

 0.000  0.140  0.140WINGATE CT 0.000MU 00724

 0.000  0.260  0.260WOODBURY WAY 0.000MU 00840

 0.000  0.140  0.140WOODSYDE CIR 0.000MU 00845

 0.000  0.110  0.110WRIGHT ST 0.000MU 00850

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  31.900  31.900 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 8



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BEL AIR

HARFORD BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.020  0.020ALDENS PLEAD 0.000OP 01587

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALMOND CT 0.000OP 01813

 0.000  0.050  0.050ASHLEY WAY 0.000OP 01588

 0.000  0.110  0.110CANDLE LIGHT DR 0.000OP 01817

 0.000  0.060  0.060CASHEW CT 0.000OP 01814

 0.000  0.050  0.050COCONUT CT 0.000OP 01815

 0.000  0.200  0.200COUNTRY VILLAGE DR 0.000OP 01819

 0.000  0.050  0.050CRABTREE SQUARE 0.000OP 01366

 0.000  0.190  0.190CROCKER DR 0.000OP 01820

 0.000  0.110  0.110CROCKER DR 0.000OP 01821

 0.000  0.140  0.140DALLAM AVE 0.000OP 01750

 0.000  0.080  0.080DEWBERRY WAY 0.000OP 01367

 0.000  0.450  0.450DONZEN DR 0.000OP 01822

 0.000  0.030  0.030ENGLISH MANOR LA 0.000OP 01585

 0.000  0.100  0.100HERITAGE LA 0.000OP 01816

 0.000  0.115  0.115MA AND PA RD 0.000OP 01828

 0.000  0.050  0.050OAKMOORE CT 0.000OP 01350

 0.000  0.080  0.080OLD ENGLISH CT 0.000OP 01818

 0.000  0.020  0.020OVERBROOK CT 0.000OP 01770

 0.000  0.070  0.070OVERBROOK DR 0.000OP 01231

 0.000  0.080  0.080PEABODY CT 0.000OP 01586

 0.000  0.040  0.040PEQUOT CT 0.000OP 01368

 0.000  0.050  0.050PEQUOT LA 0.000OP 01370

 0.000  0.240  0.240RED OAK DR 0.000OP 01825

 0.000  0.100  0.100SEEVUE CT 0.000OP 01824

 0.000  0.025  0.025SIGNAL CT 0.000OP 01832

 0.000  0.040  0.040SOUTHWORTH CT 0.000OP 01590

 0.000  0.060  0.060SPINDLE HILL 0.000OP 01591

 0.000  0.060  0.060SWITCHMAN DR 0.000OP 01834

 0.000  0.110  0.110THREE ACRE LA 0.000OP 01589

 0.000  0.160  0.160TIMBER TRAIL 0.000OP 01823

 0.000  0.040  0.040TOLCHESTER LA 0.000OP 01311

 0.000  0.050  0.050TRAIN CT 0.000OP 01833

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  3.100  3.100 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 7 of 8



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BEL AIR

HARFORD BY ROAD NAME

 41.873 0.000Total All Miles BEL AIR  41.8730.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 8 of 8



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HAVRE DE GRACE

HARFORD BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.020  0.020LEVEL RD 0.000MD 00155

 0.000  0.354  0.354OHIO ST 0.000MD 00155

 0.000  0.540  0.540OTSEGO ST 0.000MD 00007 A

 0.000  1.109  1.109PULASKI HWY 0.000US 00040

 0.000  1.104  1.104REVOLUTION ST 0.000MD 00007 A

 0.000  0.310  0.310S UNION AVE 0.000MD 00490

 0.000  0.593  0.593SUPERIOR ST 0.000MD 00155

 0.000  0.280  0.280SUPERIOR ST 0.000MD 00763

 0.000  0.380  0.380UNION AVE N 0.000MD 00007 A

 0.000  0.280  0.280UNION AVE S 0.000MD 00007 A

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  4.970  4.970 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 8



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HAVRE DE GRACE

HARFORD BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.500  0.500ADAMS ST N 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.690  0.690ADAMS ST S 0.000MU 00020

 0.100  0.000  0.100ALLEGANY ST 0.000MU 00040

 0.040  0.000  0.040ALLEY #1 1/2 0.000MU 08012

 0.000  0.100  0.100ALLEY #10 0.000MU 08100

 0.040  0.000  0.040ALLEY #2 0.000MU 08020

 0.040  0.050  0.090ALLEY #4 0.000MU 08040

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY #5 0.000MU 08050

 0.050  0.000  0.050ALLEY #7 0.000MU 08070

 0.040  0.000  0.040ALLEY #8 0.000MU 08080

 0.000  0.100  0.100ALLEY #8A 0.000MU 08082

 0.000  0.610  0.610ALLIANCE ST 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.100  0.100ANCHOR CT 0.000MU 00051

 0.000  0.200  0.200ANDERSON AVE 0.000MU 00052

 0.000  0.060  0.060ARMSTRONG AVE 0.000MU 00055

 0.000  0.270  0.270BATTERY DR 0.000MU 00075

 0.000  0.270  0.270BAY BLVD 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.230  0.230BAYVIEW DR 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.040  0.040BAYVIEW DR 0.000MU 00095

 0.000  0.340  0.340BERN DR 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.050  0.050BET TWICE CIR 0.000MU 00750

 0.000  0.190  0.190BLACKBERRY LA 0.000MU 00105

 0.000  0.180  0.180BLENHEIM FARM LA 0.000MU 00743

 0.000  0.540  0.540BLOOMSBURY AVE 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.600  0.600BOURBON ST 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.140  0.140BRANT CT 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.270  0.270BRIAN GARTH 0.000MU 00135

 0.000  0.110  0.110BUFFLEHEAD DR 0.000MU 00139

 0.000  0.140  0.140CAMILLA ST 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.790  0.790CANVASBACK DR 0.000MU 00145

 0.000  0.040  0.040CARBON ST 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.280  0.280CENTENNIAL LA 0.000MU 00175

 0.000  0.100  0.100CENTENNIAL LA 0.000MU 00176

 0.000  1.390  1.390CHAPEL RD 0.000MU 00155

 0.000  0.280  0.280CHAPEL TERR 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.580  0.580CHESAPEAKE DR 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.280  0.280CHESAPEAKE DR #2 0.000MU 00172

 0.000  0.510  0.510CLARK RD 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.530  0.530COMMERCE ST 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.270  0.270CONCORD ST 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.140  0.140CONCOVE WAY 0.000MU 00205

 0.000  0.050  0.050CONESTEO ST 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.620  0.620CONGRESS AVE 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.090  0.090COVENTRY WAY 0.000MU 00759

 0.000  0.160  0.160CURRIER ST 0.000MU 00230

 0.000  0.230  0.230DEAVER ST 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.200  0.200DECOY DR 0.000MU 00243

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 8



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HAVRE DE GRACE

HARFORD BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.040  0.040DRAKE CT 0.000MU 00247

 0.000  0.260  0.260DREW DR 0.000MU 00245

 0.000  0.175  0.175DUSK VIEW DR 0.000MU 08103

 0.000  0.050  0.050EIDER CT 0.000MU 00250

 0.000  0.160  0.160ELIZABETH ST 0.000MU 00260

 0.000  0.170  0.170ELOCUTIONIST WAY 0.000MU 00749

 0.000  0.100  0.100ERIE ST 0.000MU 00270

 0.000  0.370  0.370ERIE ST #2 0.000MU 00272

 0.000  0.190  0.190EUGENE DR 0.000MU 00275

 0.000  0.040  0.040FAIRWAY CT 0.000MU 00280

 0.000  0.080  0.080FENDER CT 0.000MU 00285

 0.000  0.540  0.540FOUNTAIN ST 0.000MU 00290

 0.000  0.200  0.200FRANCIS ST 0.000MU 00300

 0.000  0.310  0.310FRANKLIN ST 0.000MU 00310

 0.000  0.970  0.970FREEDOM LA 0.000MU 00315

 0.000  0.120  0.120GADWALL CT 0.000MU 00752

 0.000  0.030  0.030GARFIELD CT 0.000MU 00325

 0.000  0.150  0.150GARFIELD RD 0.000MU 00320

 0.000  0.620  0.620GILES ST 0.000MU 00330

 0.090  0.520  0.610GIRARD ST 0.000MU 00340

 0.000  0.050  0.050GLOW RD 0.000MU 00345

 0.000  0.230  0.230GOFORTH DR 0.000MU 00347

 0.000  0.050  0.050GOLDENEYE CT 0.000MU 00755

 0.000  0.240  0.240GRACE MANOR DR 0.000MU 00757

 0.000  0.260  0.260GRACEVIEW DR 0.000MU 00350

 0.000  0.470  0.470GREEN ST 0.000MU 00360

 0.000  0.050  0.050GREENWING CT 0.000MU 00754

 0.000  0.670  0.670HEATHER WAY 0.000MU 00365

 0.000  0.120  0.120HEBDITCH LA 0.000MU 00370

 0.000  0.030  0.030HILL CT 0.000MU 00375

 0.000  0.190  0.190HOPPERS LA 0.000MU 00376

 0.000  0.120  0.120HUTCHINS CT 0.000MU 00377

 0.000  0.230  0.230JERRY FOSTER WAY 0.000MU 00741

 0.000  0.200  0.200JOEHILL DR 0.000MU 00758

 0.000  1.060  1.060JUNIATA ST 0.000MU 00380

 0.000  0.120  0.120JUNIATA ST S 0.000MU 00390

 0.000  0.130  0.130KATHRYN WAY 0.000MU 00395

 0.000  0.710  0.710LAFAYETTE ST 0.000MU 00400

 0.000  0.130  0.130LAGRET LA 0.000MU 00756

 0.060  0.100  0.160LEGION DR 0.000MU 00410

 0.000  0.640  0.640LEWIS LA 0.000MU 00420

 0.000  0.600  0.600LEWIS ST 0.000MU 00430

 0.000  0.110  0.110LIGHTHOUSE CT 0.000MU 00435

 0.000  0.100  0.100LILLY RUN LA 0.000MU 00762

 0.000  0.350  0.350LINDEN LA 0.000MU 00440

 0.000  0.180  0.180LOCKHART CT 0.000MU 00445

 0.000  0.110  0.110LOCUST RD 0.000MU 00450

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 8



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HAVRE DE GRACE

HARFORD BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.510  0.510LODGE LA 0.000MU 00385

 0.000  0.240  0.240LODGE LA 0.000MU 00386

 0.000  0.117  0.117LOEBLEIN ST 0.000MU 00766

 0.000  0.150  0.150MALLARD CT 0.000MU 00455

 0.000  0.560  0.560MARKET ST 0.000MU 00460

 0.000  0.030  0.030MARSHALL CT 0.000MU 00465

 0.000  0.300  0.300MARTHA LEWIS BLVD 0.000MU 00742

 0.000  0.190  0.190MARTIN RD 0.000MU 00470

 0.000  0.100  0.100MC SPADDEN DR 0.000MU 00480

 0.000  0.090  0.090MILLER CT 0.000MU 00482

 0.000  0.155  0.155MINQUA ST 0.000MU 00765

 0.000  0.600  0.600MOHEGAN DR 0.000MU 00760

 0.000  0.460  0.460MONARCHOS DR 0.000MU 00748

 0.000  0.110  0.110MORRISON LA 0.000MU 00483

 0.000  0.100  0.100MORRISON LA 0.000MU 00484

 0.000  0.040  0.040MUSCOVY CT 0.000MU 00486

 0.000  0.530  0.530N STOKES ST 0.000MU 00630

 0.000  0.230  0.230NENA AVE 0.000MU 00485

 0.000  0.070  0.070NO NAME 0.000MU 00740

 0.000  0.135  0.135NORTH MEADOWS CIR 0.000MU 00744

 0.000  0.050  0.050NORTH PARK DR 0.000MU 00535

 0.000  0.216  0.216NORTHLANDS CT 0.000MU 00746

 0.000  0.090  0.090OHIO ST 0.000MU 00490

 0.000  0.640  0.640OLD BAY LA 0.000MU 00495

 0.000  0.075  0.075ONEIDA ST 0.000MU 00763

 0.000  0.060  0.060O'NEIL CT 0.000MU 00500

 0.000  0.490  0.490ONTARIO ST 0.000MU 00510

 0.000  0.420  0.420ONTARIO ST 0.000MU 00511

 0.000  0.120  0.120OTSEGO ST 0.000MU 00520

 0.000  0.130  0.130PARK DR 0.000MU 00530

 0.000  0.080  0.080PARKWAY AVE 0.000MU 00540

 0.110  0.000  0.110PEACH LA 0.000MU 00545

 0.000  0.100  0.100PEARL ST 0.000MU 00550

 0.000  0.540  0.540PENNINGTON AVE 0.000MU 00560

 0.000  0.200  0.200PINK LA 0.000MU 00565

 0.000  0.370  0.370PINTAIL DR 0.000MU 00566

 0.000  0.090  0.090PLUM LA 0.000MU 00567

 0.000  0.117  0.117POWHATAN ST 0.000MU 00761

 0.000  0.195  0.195PRESCOTT CT 0.000MU 00747

 0.000  0.070  0.070PUSEY ST 0.000MU 00570

 0.000  0.660  0.660QUARRY RD 0.000MU 00580

 0.000  0.050  0.050R MADISON MITCHELL PL 0.000MU 00585

 0.000  0.113  0.113RANKOKUS ST 0.000MU 00767

 0.000  0.320  0.320REVOLUTION ST 0.000MU 00590

 0.000  0.060  0.060RINGNECK CT 0.000MU 00751

 0.000  0.160  0.160ROAD A 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.060  0.060ROOSEVELT CT 0.000MU 00601

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 8



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HAVRE DE GRACE

HARFORD BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.120  0.120RUDDY CT 0.000MU 00603

 0.000  0.620  0.620S STOKES ST 0.000MU 00631

 0.000  0.090  0.090SACHEM ST 0.000MU 00764

 0.000  0.178  0.178SCENIC MANOR DR 0.000MU 08101

 0.000  0.240  0.240SEAGULL DR 0.000MU 00615

 0.000  0.500  0.500SENECA AVE 0.000MU 00620

 0.000  0.110  0.110SNOWGOOSE CT 0.000MU 00625

 0.000  0.040  0.040SQUALL CT 0.000MU 00753

 0.000  0.120  0.120ST JAMES TERR 0.000MU 00605

 0.000  0.350  0.350ST JOHNS ST 0.000MU 00610

 0.000  0.670  0.670STRAWBERRY LA 0.000MU 00632

 0.000  0.075  0.075SUNRISE CT 0.000MU 08102

 0.000  0.110  0.110SUSQUEHANNA CT 0.000MU 00635

 0.000  0.040  0.040SWAN CT 0.000MU 00636

 0.000  0.150  0.150TEAL CT 0.000MU 00637

 0.000  0.050  0.050TERN CT 0.000MU 00638

 0.000  0.840  0.840TIDEWATER DR 0.000MU 00640

 0.000  0.192  0.192TIMONIUM CT 0.000MU 00745

 0.000  0.540  0.540TYDINGS RD 0.000MU 00650

 0.000  0.100  0.100VAN BUREN ST 0.000MU 00655

 0.000  0.070  0.070VANDIVER CT 0.000MU 00660

 0.000  0.070  0.070VANNEMAN LA 0.000MU 00662

 0.000  0.120  0.120VILLAGE DR 0.000MU 00663

 0.000  0.184  0.184VISTA BAY CT 0.000MU 08104

 0.000  0.160  0.160WAKEFIELD DR 0.000MU 00665

 0.100  0.000  0.100WARREN ST 0.000MU 00670

 0.000  0.090  0.090WARREN ST #2 0.000MU 00672

 0.110  0.210  0.320WARREN ST #3 0.000MU 00673

 0.000  0.060  0.060WARREN ST #4 0.000MU 00674

 0.000  0.760  0.760WASHINGTON ST 0.000MU 00680

 0.000  0.170  0.170WATER ST 0.000MU 00690

 0.000  0.220  0.220WEBB LA 0.000MU 00700

 0.000  0.220  0.220WEBER ST 0.000MU 00710

 0.000  0.170  0.170WHITNEY CT 0.000MU 00713

 0.000  0.120  0.120WIDEGEON DR 0.000MU 00714

 0.000  0.040  0.040WILFONG ST 0.000MU 00715

 0.000  0.240  0.240WILLOW WAY 0.000MU 00718

 0.000  0.610  0.610WILSON ST 0.000MU 00720

 0.000  0.130  0.130WOODDUCK DR 0.000MU 00723

 0.000  0.050  0.050YACHT BASIN 0.000MU 00725

 0.000  0.200  0.200YOUNG ST 0.000MU 00730

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  43.937  44.717 0.780

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 8



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HAVRE DE GRACE

HARFORD BY ROAD NAME

 0.193  0.105  0.298BARKER LA 0.000OP 01847

 0.000  0.050  0.050BARROWS CT 0.000OP 01657

 0.067  0.050  0.117BRYAN RD 0.000MU 00768

 0.000  1.076  1.076BULLE ROCK PKWY 0.000OP 01788

 0.000  0.250  0.250CHAPEL RD 0.000OP 01803

 0.000  0.065  0.065GOLDENEYE CT 0.000OP 01829

 0.000  0.280  0.280LEWIS LA 0.000OP 01794

 0.000  0.055  0.055MARTHA LEWIS BLVD 0.000OP 01831

 0.270  0.000  0.270NO NAME 0.000OP 00352

 0.000  0.130  0.130REMINGTON CIR 0.000OP 01603

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  2.061  2.591 0.530

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 8



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HAVRE DE GRACE

HARFORD BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.720  0.720PULASKI HWY 0.000US 00040

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Toll Authority 0.000  0.720  0.720 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 7 of 8



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HAVRE DE GRACE

HARFORD BY ROAD NAME

 51.688 1.310Total All Miles HAVRE DE GRACE  52.9980.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 8 of 8


